Sliding Door &
Flush Fittings
S L I D I N G  D O O R S
Rectangular Pulls
Beautifully refined Rectangular
Pulls are available in twelve
standard sizes with a bespoke
length option on request.

108
R E C T A N G U L A R  P U L L S
How to Order
Follow our seven simple steps to build your own product code.
1. Design
Choose from five rectangular
designs.
(Add 2520R for Straight Step)
2520R
2. Function
Add the corresponding letter
to choose your function.
(Add B for Bathroom Turn)
2520R-B
3. Size
(Add 305 x 64 for 12" x 2½" /
305 x 64mm)
2520R-B-305x64
4. Depth
(Add x9 x for 9mm depth)
2520R-B-305x64-x9
5. Fixing
(Add AF for Adhesive Fix)
2520R-B-305x64-x9-AF
6. Lip
(Add OP for Open (No Lip))
2520R-B-305x64-x9-AF-OP
7. Finish
(Add PN for Polished Nickel)
2520R-B-305x64-x9-AF-OP-PN
1. Design
2520R
2. Function
B
3. Size
305 x 64
4. Depth
x9
5. Fixing
AF
6. Lip
OP
7. Finish
PN
2500R

110
S Q U A R E  P U L L S
How to Order
Follow our seven simple steps to build your own product code.
2" (51mm)   2½" (64mm)   3" (76mm)
1. Design
2530SQ
2. Function
C
3. Size
64 x 64
4. Depth
x14
5. Fixing
FF
6. Lip
SL
7. Finish
AB
2500SQ

2500RD-B-76-x9-AF-PBUL
R O U N D  P U L L S
How to Order
Follow our seven simple steps to build your own product code.
2" (51mm)   2½" (64mm)   3" (76mm)
1. Design
2500RD
2. Function
B
3. Size
76
4. Depth
x9
5. Fixing
AF
6. Finish
PBUL
2500RD
Plain
2510RD
Edge Step
2530RD
Pillow
2540RD
Reeded
No Function
(No code
required)
B-Bathroom
Turn*
C-Coin
Release*
K-Standard
Keyhole
E-Euro Profile
(not available
in 2" version)
Pocket Fix Adhesive Fix (With adhesive
channels for added strength)
Due to limited protrusion,
Face Fix is not available on
Round Flush Pulls.
Pocket Fix: 14mm only.
Maximum depth on Round
Flush Pull 14mm.
9mm
³⁄₈"
11mm
½"
14mm
⁵⁄₈"
*Bathroom Turn side and Coin Release
side sold separately
Bathroom (Privacy) Turn also
available in Diamond Orientation.
Please suffix D to specify.
E.g 2520RD-BD).
AB AGD AN AUT CP DAB DAN DBMA DORB IBMA IBUL LAB
MBK ORB PB PBUL PN PRL SB SBUL SCP SNP SMK
Functions are only recommended
on 9mm and 11mm depths for ease